IIpoToKO0J TEXHIYHMX Pe3yJabTATIB
Kyvo0oxk Ykpaiau 3 miIBOAHOr0 CIOpTY
(mu1aBanada B oijgacrax, I panr)

04-07.02.2022

200 m nnasanns 6 d6iracmax

Kinku
Kareropis: A

1 3MC [ikinep Ipuna 1990 CK "FOI'OK" m.Kpusnii Pir MC 01:51:78
2 MC XpunyHoBa TersiHa 2003 Canxo mM.CeBepoJioHELIbK MC 01:54:34
3 KMC Bonomenko Bmana 2007 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB KMC 01:55:66
4 MC AHTOHSK Coois 2005 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui KMC 01:55:85
5 MC CycnoBa Jlana 2002 "Axsanigep" m.Kuis KMC 01:57:25
6 KMC MaiictpeHko Brnagucnasa 2007 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB KMC 01:57:64
7 KMC  OrueBas Mapra 2005 "Axsanigep" Mm.Kuis KMC 01:57:66
8 KMC [lepkau AHTOHIHa 2005 "Axsamigep" Mm.Kuis KMC 01:59:84
9 KMC Ilymceka Hap's 2006 "Axsamigep" Mm.Kuis Ip. 02:01:71
10 KMC Kopenesa Hap's 2008 CK "Xapkis" m.XapkiB Ip. 02:03:02
11 KMC  TwurapeHko Bnaancmasa 2005 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui Ip. 02:03:81
12 KMC Kyparina Bikropis 2008 "Axksanigep" m.Kuis Ip. 02:09:80
13 1p. KomsixoBa Eminis 2010 "Axsanigep" Mm.Kuis 1p. 02:16:71
14 1p. I'pumryx Bipa 2009 "Axsanigep" Mm.Kuis 2p. 02:19:84

KMC  CynaratoBa Minana 2008 "Axsanigep" M.Kuis Binc

MC Menens AnboHa 2005 Canxo mM.CeBeponoHEIBK Binc

Ip. Pacropryesa AHHa 2009 AMOCII-21 m.Kui Binc

Ip. Pacropryesa Omnekcanapa 2006 JHOCII-21 m.KuiB Binc

You10BikHn
Kareropis: A

1 3MC Komonsmxuni Janunmno 1995 "Axpamigep" m.Kuis MCMK 01:36:91
2 KMC Masyp Onexcanap 2004 "Axsanigep" Mm.KuiB KMC 01:42:97
3 MC Bemnix Makcum 2002 Bomxa-AFOKM M. Xapkis KMC 01:45:44
4 KMC bBycen Hananno 2004 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis KMC 01:45:52
5 KMC [locmaxaHoB Poman 2004 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB KMC 01:47:09
6 KMC 3aiiues Kupuno 2004 Kuromupcbka o0sacTh 1p. 01:47:42
7 KMC [lopomuieHKO AHTOH 2003 "Axksanigep" Mm.Kuis 1p. 01:48:10
8 KMC Tonnancekuii Irop 2006 Bousna-JFOKM Mm.XapkiB 1p. 01:48:18
9 KMC DbBakmees ApteMm 2006 CK "Xapkis" m.XapkiB Ip. 01:48:70
10 KMC  ®inatoB Denip 2007 HTYVY - XTII m.XapkiB Ip. 01:51:13
11 KMC byxrarnid AHTOH 2007 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB Ip. 01:51:74
12 1p. Byn3unchkuii Outexciit 2005 "Axksanigep" m.Kuis Ip. 01:51:92
13 2p. domin Hamniin 2006 Xuromupcnka obnacTb 2p. 01:53:73
14 1p. Oruesoit Mapar 2005 "Axsamigep" Mm.Kuis 2p. 01:55:57
15 1p. KoBanpuyk Hikomait 2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui 2p. 02:00:50
16 2p. JIo300K0 Ornexkciit 2006 "Axsamimep" m.Kui 2p. 02:00:76
17 2p. OI1I0BCHKHIA Jmutpo 2006 "Axsamimep" m.Kuis 2p. 02:02:35



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2p.
2p.
3p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
Ip.
3p.
2p.

IMTactyx
ITontanoBuu
Xpuctuu
Mopo3zoB
CymriioB
I"aBpunrok
ITonsxos
Boimes
Coxkonos
Uepkacbkuii

Bonnap

Jlamax
Bupsuu
Bopucenko

Masyp

KpacHokyTtchka

[IIeBueHkoO
Tl'onpaHchEKUH

Ckuba

Bomnorenko
Paguenko
JlocmaxaHOB

[semix

CycrnoBa
AHTOHSK
Bynzuncbkuit

HoporieHko

(0)11(0): 193 %151
dinimoHOBa
[Iymceka

Oruesoit

Hazap
I'ni6
Epunecr
Spocnas
Penar
Bikrop
ITaBno
Muxaiino
ApteMm
Hmutpo

Maxkcum

Codis
BikTopis
Muxwuta

Onexcaunap

Bikropis
Haranis
Irop

Inns

Bnanucmasa
Hasina
Poman

Maxkcum

Jlama
Coois
Ounexkciit

Anton

HAmutpo
Mapis
Hap’s
Mapar

2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 Xuromupcbka obnacTb
2008 Ocobucro

2008 Xurommpcpka o0macTs
2008 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kuir
2009 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 JHOCIII-21 m.Kuis
2007 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2007 "Axsanigep" m.Kuis

HCIHKU — Y0J106IKU

"Axsamimep" — I m.Kui

XapkiBchka 06macth — 11

XapkiBcpka o6macth — [

"Axsamigep" — II m.Kuis

"Axsamninep" — 111 m.Kuis

2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
3p.
3p.

4x100 m ecmagpemne nnasanus 6 dinacmax

00:52:34

02:03:03
02:03:14
02:03:90
02:07:15
02:08:45
02:12:98
02:13:97
02:15:47
Biznc
Jluck.

Jlnck.

03:11:16

03:20:13

03:22:91

03:28:31

03:36:95



Kareropis:
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
1p.
1p.
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
1p.
1p.
Ip.
MC
Ip.
Ip.
KMC
KMC
KMC

Kareropis:

~N oo o A WDN P

3MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

A
[ikinep
TumoieHko
Bupsuu
XpunyHoBa
Papguenko
Taparyra
AHTOHSIK
[Tymceka
Hepxau
CycnoBa
diniMoHOBa
[ITeBuenko
TurapeHnko
MaiictpeHko
OrneBas
Kopenera
Mymika
Kyparina
[Mpuiyx
TumkeBuu
nnyka
Kounsikosa
[MepOampka
YeuiTko
XpucteHko
bonnapenko
babiu
Pacropryesa
[Tenens
Pubanko
Pacropryesa
MenaieHko
CynaraToBa

IBamienko

A

Kononsoxauii
ApTamMOHOB
Ckapnar
IBemix
Ckuba
JlocmaxaHOB

ITanuenko

50 m nnasanna ¢ oiracmax

Ipuna
€Breuis
BixTopis
Tersna
Hasna
Onexcanpa
Coois
Hap's
AnTOHIHA
Jlama

Mapis
Haranist
Bnanucnasa
Brnanucnasa
Mapra
Hap's
Kcenis
Bikropist
Bipa
Tersna
Coois
Eminis
Bacummca
XpuctuHa
Jiana
€nuzaBera
Amnxena
Anna
Anpona
Comnomis
Omnekcanapa
Onexcanpa
Minana

Bapgsapa

Hanuno
Aptyp
Onexcaunap
Makcum
Dns
Poman

Aptem

Kinku

1990 CK "FOI'OK" m.Kpwusnii Pir
2002 COIOUIOP 9 wm.Kuis

2004 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2003 Cazaxo M.CeBepojioHeIbK
2001 Ilen. yniBepcuret M.XapKiB
2005 Jlerion - Japuunsa-303 m.Kuis
2005 "Axsamimep" M.Kui

2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2005 "Axsamimep" M.Kui

2002 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2005 "Axsamizep" m.Kui

2004 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB

2005 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui

2007 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB

2005 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB

2004 Cazaxo m.CeBepojioHeIbK
2008 "Axsamimep" m.Kuis

2009 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kuip

2006 Jlerion - Japuunsa-303 m.Kuis
2010 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 "Axsamigep" m.Kuis

2008 "Axsamimep" m.Kui

2007 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2009 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui

2009 JHOCII-21 m.Kuis

2005 Cagxo m.CeBepoJOHEIBK
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2006 JHOCHI-21 m.Kwuis

2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis

Yos10BiKH

1995 "Axpamigep" m.Kuis

1992 JIMB KuiBcbka 061acTh
1995 JIMB Kwuiscrka o61acTb
2002 Bomaa-AFOKM Mm.XapkiB
2002 Ilen. yniBepcutet M. XapKiB
2004 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
1992 JIMB Kuiscrka 061acTh

MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p.
1p.
1p.
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
2p.
2p.
2p.
3p.

MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

00:22:62
00:22:70
00:22:78
00:23:42
00:23:69
00:23:72
00:24:18
00:24:36
00:24:39
00:24:47
00:24:66
00:24:74
00:24:86
00:24:91
00:25:14
00:25:27
00:25:43
00:26:28
00:26:87
00:27:13
00:28:39
00:28:49
00:28:69
00:29:02
00:30:57
00:30:93
00:31:12
Bixc

Binc

Binc

Binc

Biznc

Bizxc

Juck.

00:19:18
00:20:24
00:20:79
00:20:83
00:21:07
00:21:23
00:21:40



8 KMC Tonmancekuii
9 KMC [lanak
10 KMC bBycen
11 KMC  bakmees
12 KMC JloporieHko
13 KMC bByxraruit
14 KMC  ®inatoB
15 KMC 3aiines
16 2p. Piznnk
17 KMC IlampueBchKuit
18 2p. Domin
19 1p. Byn3uHchKuii
20 1p. DenopueHKo
21 2p. TumkeBuy
22 1p. KoBanbuyk
23 2p. Jlo300K0
24 2p. OMIOBCHKHIA
25 2p. IMonranoBu4
26 2p. Mopo30B
27 3p. YepxacbKkuid
28 2p. Boupnap
29 3p. Boimes
30 2p. IMactyx
31 2p. TaBpumrox
32 3p. Xpuctud
33 2p. CymiioB
34 3p. Mawmuwuii
35 3p. Skynienko
36 2p. Ionsixkos
37 3p. Kucnos
38 3p. BapanoBchkmii
39 2p. PynkiBchkuit
40 3p. [TimoHoB
41 3p. Koba
42 3p. PyGan
43 3p. Touncros
44 3p. Tepemenko
2p. MOoIKOBCHKHIA
1p. CokoJoB
2p. Aymes
Ip. OrneBoit
3p. T'ycapuyk
Kareropis: A
1 MCMK Jlamax

Irop
€rop
Janumno
Aprem
AHTOH
AHTOH
Denip
Kupuino
Apremiii
AHppiit
Janiin
Omnexkciit
Omner
Muxkona
Hikomnait
Orekciit
Hmutpo
I'ni6
Spocnas
Jmutpo
Makcum
Muzxaiino
Hasap
BikTop
Epunecr
Penar
Aptem
Onexcaunap
ITaBno
Mukura
Bnanucnas

Ouexciit

Maxkcum
Onexcii
CesTocnaB
Onexcaunap
I'ni6
Henuc
Aptem
IBan
Mapar

Tumodiit

2006 Bosna-JFOKM M.XapkiB
2005 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
2004 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2006 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
2003 "Axsamizep" m.Kuis
2007 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
2007 HTY - XTII m.XapkiB
2004 Xuromupcbka obyacTb
2007 Bomna-JFOKM M. Xapkis
2002 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2006 Xuromupcbka obsacTh
2005 "Axsamigep" M.Kuis
2006 Ilen. yniBepcurer M.XapKiB
2004 "Axsaminep" m.Kui
2006 "Axsamimep" M.Kui
2006 "Axsamimep" M.Kui
2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 Xuromupcbka 00sacTh
2008 JXurommupchka 00macTh
2007 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 "Axsamimep" M.Kui
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kuis
2008 Ocobucro

2008 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kuie
2010 "Axsaminep" M.Kuip
2009 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 JHOCII-21 m.KuiB

2009 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2007 "Axsanigep" m.Kuis
2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2009 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2009 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2008 "Axsamimep" m.Kui

2010 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2008 JHOCIII-21 m.Kuis

2007 Jlerion - Japuuisa-303 m.Kuis
2005 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2010 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis

400 m nnaeanns é diracmax

Codis

Kinku

2005 "Axsamimep" M.Kui

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p.
1p.
Ip.
Ip.
1p.
1p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
10); 4

MC

00:21:66
00:21:80
00:21:82
00:21:84
00:21:88
00:21:96
00:22:06
00:22:46
00:22:55
00:22:69
00:22:89
00:23:24
00:24:10
00:24:19
00:24:35
00:24:77
00:24:79
00:24:79
00:25:10
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:25:54
00:25:58
00:25:61
00:26:16
00:26:25
00:27:01
00:27:09
00:27:33
00:27:41
00:27:58

00:27:62
00:28:42

00:28:53
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:30:86
Biznc
Bizc
Jluck.
Jlnck.

Jluck.

03:55:49



MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
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Ip.
Ip.
KMC

Kareropis:
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
2p.
KMC
Ip.
2p.
2p.
Ip.
2p.
2p.
1p.
2p.
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Kareropis:
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC

© 00 N O o A W N P

XpuryHoBa
OrueBas
MaiictpeHko
Kopenera
IleBueHKO
Bonomenko
Konomenkosa
Turapenko
Kyparina
Pacropryesa
Pacropryesa

Memamenko

A
Masyp

Jopo1eHko
IBemix
[Tanak
3aiinieB
dinaros
Bakuiees
Tonnmancekuit
JlocmaxaHOB

domin

ByxraTtuit
OrneBoii
ITactyx
ITonranoBuu
KoBanpuyx
bonnap
I'aBpuntox
Coxkosos

ITonsaxoB

A
[Tikinep
Bupsuu
Tumo1ieHko
XpunyHoBa
CycnoBa
Jla"bpKO
Bonomenko
Maiictpenko

AHTOHSK

Tersana
Mapra
Bnanucimasa
Hap's
Haranis
Bnana
AkxceHis
Brnanucnasa
Bikropis
Anna
Omnekcanapa

Omnekcanzapa

Onexcaunap
AHTOH
Makcum
€rop
Kupuino
Denip
ApteMm
Irop
Poman
Hamniin
AHTOH
Mapar
Hasap
I'ni6
Hikomnaii
Makcum
Bikrop
ApteMm

I1aBno

2003 Caaxo m.CeBepoIoHEIbK
2005 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 CK "Xapkis" Mm.XapkiB
2008 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB
2004 CK "Xapki" m.XapkiB
2007 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
2003 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui
2005 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2009 JIOCHI-21 m.Kuis
2006 JHOCHI-21 m.Kuis
2006 "Axsanigep" m.Kwuis

Yos10Biku

2004 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2003 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2002 Bomaa-AFOKM Mm.XapkiB
2005 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
2004 Kuromupcbka o0sacTh
2007 HTY - XTII m.XapkiB
2006 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
2006 Bosna-JFOKM M. XapkiB
2004 CK "Xapkis" Mm.XapkiB

2006 JXurommpchka o0macTs
2007 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB

2005 "Axsamimep" M.Kui
2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 JXurommpcpka o0macTs
2006 "Axsamimep" m.Kuie
2007 "Axsamimep" m.Kuie
2008 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui
2008 JHOCII-21 m.Kuis
2009 "Axsamimep" M.Kui

100 m nnaeanns ¢ éiracmax

Ipuna
Bikropis
€Brexisa
TersHa
Jlama

Codist
Bnana
Brnaaucnasa
Coois

Kinkn

1990 CK "FOI'OK" m.Kpuswnii Pir
2004 "Axsaninep" m.Kui

2002 CAXOUIOP 9 wm.Kwuie

2003 Cagxo m.CeBepoOHEIBK
2002 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2005 "Axsamigep" m.Kuis

2007 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
2007 CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB
2005 "Axsamimep" M.Kui

KMC
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
1p.
1p.
1p.
1p.
Ip.

KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

04:07:25
04:12:22
04:16:20
04:17:48
04:18:60
04:19:95
04:23:18
04:30:70
04:37:06
Binc

Binc

Binc

03:43:16
03:49:23
03:53:78
03:58:01
03:59:02
04:00:58 P.V. «C»
04:03:80
04:03:86
04:12:29

04:15:79
04:16:16

04:19:03
04:26:88
04:31:67
04:34:40
04:53:94
04:58:87
Bizc

Huck.

00:49:04
00:49:12
00:49:19
00:51:91
00:52:54
00:52:82
00:52:83
00:53:10
00:53:15



10 KMC
11 KMC

12 KMC
13 KMC

14 KMC
15 KMC
16 KMC
17 KMC
18 KMC
19 1p.
20 1p.
21 l1p.
22 lp.
23 lp.
24 1p.
25 lIp.
1p.
MC
Ip.
Ip.
KMC

Kareropis:
3MC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
11 KMC
12 KMC
13 KMC
14 1p.

15 1p.

16 KMC
17 2p.

18 1p.
19 2p.

20 2p.
21 2p.
22 2p.
23 2p.
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ITymcebka

Hepxau
[IleBueHKO

diniMoHOBa
OrneBast
Kopenesa
Turtapenko
Kyparina
IBamenko
TumkeBuy
['puiyx
Konuisixkoa
[lepOarpka
[Imuka
YeuiTko
Bbabiu
Pactopryesa
[lenens
Pacropryesa
Pubanko

Memamenko

A

Kononsoxauii
IBenix
JlocmaxaHOB
Bycen

Cxkuba
T'ongancekuit
Masyp
HopomeHnko
[lanax
Bakmices
ByxraTuit
3arileB
®dinaToB
OruHeBou
By3uncbkuii
ITanpueBCchKMit
domin

KoBanpuyk

JIo300K0
TumkeBuy
AymieB
IlonranoBuu

Mopo3zoB

Hap's
AHTOHIHA
Haranis
Mapis
Mapra
Hap's
Bnanucmasa
BikTopis
Bapgsapa
TetsiHa
Bipa

Emiist
Bacunuca
Coois
XpuctuHa
Amnxena
AnnHa
AnboHa
Onekcanppa
Conomis

Omnekcanapa

Jlaauno
Makcum
Poman
Janumno
Lns
Irop
Onexcanap
AHTOH
€rop
ApteMm
AHTOH
Kupuno
Denip
Mapar
Outexciii
Amnnpiit
Hamniin
Hikomait
Outexciii
Muxkona
IBan
I'ni6

SIpocnas

2006
2005

2004
2005

2005
2008
2005
2008
2008
2006
2009
2010
2008
2006
2008
2009
2009
2005
2006
2008
2006

"Axsamningep" M.Kuip
"Axsaninep" M.Kuip

CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaninep" M.Kuip

CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
"Axsamnigep" M.Kuis
"Axsamimep" M.Kui

Jlerion - lapuung-303 m.Kuis
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaninep" M.Kuip
"Axsamnigep" M.Kuip

Jlerion - Napunmsa-303 m.Kuis
"Axsamimep" M.Kui
"AxBaminep" m.Kuis
JIOCHI-21 m.Kuis

Canko m.CeBepoJIoHEIIbK
JOCHI-21 m.Kuis
"Axsamnimgep" M.Kuis

"Axsamnimep" M.Kui

YoJ0BiKH

1995
2002
2004
2004
2002
2006
2004
2003
2005
2006
2007
2004
2007
2005
2005
2002
2006

2006
2006

2004
2007
2007
2008

"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
Bonna-/IFOKM M. Xapkis
CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
Jlerion - Napuns-303 m.Kuis
[Men. yuiBepcuteT M. XapkiB
Bomna-/IFOKM M. XapkiB
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip

CK "XapkiB" Mm.XapkiB

CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB

CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB
Kutomupcrka obmactb
HTY - XIII m.XapkiB
"Axsamigep" M.Kuip
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
JKutomupcrka o6macTb

"Axsamnimep" M.KuiB

"Axsaminep" M.Kuip
"Axsaminep" M.Kuip

Jlerion - Napuns-303 m.Kuis
JKutomupcrka o6macTb

JKutomupcrka obmacTb

KMC
KMC
KMC
1p.
1p.
Ip.
Ip.
Ip.
1p.
1p.
1p.
Ip.
1p.
2p.
2p.
3p.

MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
Ip.
Ip.
1p.
1p.
1p.
1p.
Ip.
Ip.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.

00:53:39
00:53:44

00:53:73
00:54:01

00:54:81
00:54:89
00:55:34
00:57:76
00:58:05
00:59:46
01:01:16
01:01:83
01:02:14
01:03:83
01:06:42
01:12:46
Bizc

Bizxc

Biznc

Binc

Binc

00:41:94
00:45:37
00:45:58
00:46:21
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:55
00:47:74
00:47:78
00:48:17
00:48:89
00:48:97
00:49:37
00:49:97
00:50:40
00:50:59
00:51:28

00:53:76
00:54:11

00:54:29
00:54:52
00:55:15
00:55:21



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

2p.
3p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
2p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
2p.
1p.
KMC
2p.

Bounap Maxkcum
Xpucruu Epnect
TaBpurox BikTop
ITactyx Hasap
Uepkacbkuit Jmutpo
Cym1i0B Penar
[Tonsikos ITaBno
Boimes Muzxaiino
Kucnos Muxkura
ITimonoB Maxkcum
Mamunit Aptem
PynkiBcbkmid Onekciit
Koba Outexciit
bapaHoBcbhkuit Bnagucnas
PyGan CesTocnan
ToincroB Onexcaunap
T'ycapuyk Tumodiit
Teperenko I'mi6
MomnikoBChKHit Jennc
Coxkoos ApteMm
[Tanuyenko Aptem
Om1oBChKHIA Jmutpo

l'onoBHuit cyas 3Maranb

cynns MK

3acT. TOIOBHOTO CYITi

cynns HK

l'onoBHU cekperap
cynns MK

2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 Ocobucro

2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2007 "Axsamimep" m.Kui

2007 Jlerion - Hapuuns-303 m.Kuis

2008 CK "XapkiB" m.XapkiB

2009 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui
2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 JHOCIII-21 m.Kuis

2007 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2008 "Axksanigep" m.Kuis
2007 "Axsanigep" m.Kuis
2009 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui
2009 "Axsaminep" Mm.Kui

2009 Jlerion - Japuunsa-303 m.Kuis

2008 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kui

2010 Jlerion - Japuuns-303 m.Kuis
2010 Jlerion - Mapuuis-303 m.Kuis

2007 "Axsamimep" m.Kui
2008 JJHOCIII-21 m.Kuis

1992 JIMB KuiBcbka 061acTh

2006 "Axsamimep" Mm.Kuip

Miuenxo B.B.

Cnu C.A.

Jenosa 1.0O.

2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
2p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.
3p.

10): 8

10): 8
Ji0):8

00:55:86
00:55:97
00:56:93
00:57:26
00:58:15
00:58:43
00:59:31
00:59:59
01:00:84
01:01:90
01:02:45
01:02:51
01:02:60
01:03:02
01:05:01
01:06:77
01:09:23
01:09:94
Binc

Biznc

Bixc

Huck.



